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Boys, John General View of the Agriculture of the County of Kent 1794 Varia Glossary
Carr, Mrs. Comyns  Cottage Folk 1897 LD Prose
Carr, Mrs. Comyns  The Arm of the Lord 1899 LD Prose

D’Esterre-Keeling,

e A Return to Nature, A Kentish idyll LD Prose
sa

* References in orange are those already available in the Corpus.



Jordan, Denham

Lewis, John

W. W. Skeat,
Lewis, John

Masters, John White
Nairne, Edward

Nairne, Edward

Parish, W. D. &
Saw, W. E. A.

Pegge, Samuel
Ravenscroft, T.

Winser, Lilian
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Annals of a Fishing Village
“Words Used in the Isle of Tenet”

“Words Used in the Isle of Thanet, 1736”

“Dick and Sal at Canterbury Fair”
Poems Miscellaneous and Humorous

Kentish Tales in Verse and Other Humorous Poems
Dictionary of Kentish Dialect

An Alphabet of Kenticisms
“A Wooing Song of a Yeoman of Kent’s Sonne”

Lays and Legends of the Weald of Kent

1891
1736

1874

1821
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1824

1887

1735
1611
1897

LD Prose

Varia Glossary

Varia Glossary

DL Verse
LD Verse
LD Verse

Varia Glossary

Varia Glossary
DL Verse
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