

Catalogue of Texts

Kent*						
Autor	Title	Date	Type	Genre		
Boys, John	General View of the Agriculture of the County of Kent	1794	Varia	Glossary		
Carr, Mrs. Comyns	Cottage Folk	1897	LD	Prose		
Carr, Mrs. Comyns	The Arm of the Lord	1899	LD	Prose		
D'Esterre-Keeling, Elsa	A Return to Nature, A Kentish idyll		LD	Prose		

^{*} References in orange are those already available in the Corpus.

The Salamanca Corpus: Catalogue of Kent Texts Last updated 5th August 2022

Jordan, Denham	Annals of a Fishing Village	1891	LD	Prose
Lewis, John	"Words Used in the Isle of Tenet"	1736	Varia	Glossary
W. W. Skeat, Lewis, John	"Words Used in the Isle of Thanet, 1736"	1874	Varia	Glossary
Masters, John White	"Dick and Sal at Canterbury Fair"	1821	DL	Verse
Nairne, Edward	Poems Miscellaneous and Humorous	1791	LD	Verse
Nairne, Edward	Kentish Tales in Verse and Other Humorous Poems	1824	LD	Verse
Parish, W. D. & Saw, W. F. A.	Dictionary of Kentish Dialect	1887	Varia	Glossary
Pegge, Samuel	An Alphabet of Kenticisms	1735	Varia	Glossary
Ravenscroft, T.	"A Wooing Song of a Yeoman of Kent's Sonne"	1611	DL	Verse
Winser, Lilian	Lays and Legends of the Weald of Kent	1897	LD	Prose